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The menu of Tower Blendz from Fresno includes 79 menus. On average the menus or drinks on the menu
cost approximately $8.5. You can view the categories on the menu below. Tower Blendz, located in Fresno, CA,
is a well-loved American restaurant boasting an impressive average rating of 4.5 stars. Open daily from 8:00 AM

to 4:00 PM, it's the perfect spot for a delightful meal. Whether you want to check the restaurant's current
busyness or make a reservation, feel free to call at (559) 633-9895. Enjoy your favorite dishes from the comfort
of your home with convenient ordering available through Uber Eats or DoorDash. Catering to a variety of dietary
preferences, Tower Blendz features a diverse menu, including enticing vegetarian options. If you're intrigued by
the menu but looking for more choices, don't miss checking out Sequoia Brewing and CDT Cocina. We invite you
to share your dining experience with others by leaving a review!.
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Entrées

SPRING ROLLS

Toast

AVOCADO TOAST

Drinks

SMOOTHIES

Sauces

PEANUT SAUCE

Dessert
SORBET

Griine Smoothies
DETOX SMOOTHIE

Cocktails
SPARKLING COCONUT WATER

Soft Drinks

WATER

Bowls

TUNA BOWL

Wrap

VEGETARIAN WRAP

Toppings

TOPPINGS

$6.0

$8.0

$9.5

$3.5

$1.5

$10.0

$6.0

Energy Drinks

MONSTER

Poke Bowl

SALMON BOWL

Popular Items

PB J TOAST

Grab And Go

JALEN'S COOKIE

Bottled Drinks

AMAZON ENERGY DRINK

Fresh Fruit Smoothies
GREEN TEA SMOOTHIE

Wellness Shots
FLU SHOT

Great Plates

BLACK BEAN BOWL

Meal Plans

THE FILL UP MEAL

Protein Snacks

OATMEAL BITES

Toastie&#39;S

STACK'D TOAST

$10.0

$7.0

$3.0

$3.5

$9.0

$4.0

$8.3

$18.0

$5.0

$6.5
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Beverages

BOXED WATER $3.0
JUICES

Build Your Own Bowl

LARGE BUILD YOUR OWN BOWL $8.0
REGULAR BUILD YOUR OWN

BOWL $10.5
Cold Pressed Juices
SWEET AND SPICY TONIC $6.0

BOTTLED JUICE
GIN AND KALE BOTTLED JUICE $6.0
WHAT'S UP DOC BOTTLED JUICE $6.0

Ingredients Used
BLACK BEANS

BEANS

AVOCADO

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

CHICKEN WRAP $8.0
TOSTADAS

CHICKEN

WRAP

Value Meals

VEGE WRAP AND GREEN
SMOOTHIE MEAL

DOUBLE D ACAI MEAL $16.5
JUICE CLEANSE MEAL $10.0

DETOX SMOOTHIE AND JUICE
MEAL

$12.5

$10.0

WRAP, SMOOTHIE AND JUICE

MEAL $15.0
BULKIN UP MEAL $18.5
Salads

BOUNTY BOWL $8.0
HUMMUS BLISS $8.0
VEGETARIAN SALAD $7.5
CHICKEN SALAD $9.0
BOUNTY WRAP $6.0
HUMMUS BLISS WRAP $6.5
CHICKEN SALAD BOWL $10.0
Drinks And Shots

16 OZ. ALKALINE WATER $3.5
32 OZ. GENEROSITY ALKALINE $3.5
WATER

B-FLY LEMONADE $5.0
SOL Tl DRINKS $6.0
4 SIGMATIC HOT COFFEE $4.0
16 OZ. KOMBUCHA-GINGER BOOST $6.0
SPICY GINGER SHOT $4.0
Acai Bowls

REGULAR ALL IN BOWL $11.0
LARGE BUILD YOUR OWN ACAI $13.0
BOWL

REGULAR BUILD YOUR OWN ACAI $11.0
BOWL

LARGE PROTEIN BOWL $12.0
REGULAR PROTEIN BOWL $10.0
LARGE TOWER BOWL $11.5
REGULAR TOWER BOWL $9.5
LARGE BASIC BOWL $11.0



Tower Blendz Menu

REGULAR BASIC BOWL
LARGE ALL IN BOWL

Smoothies

- ANTIOXIDANT D
SMOOTHIE

ENERGY SMOOTHIE

HAWAIIAN VACAY
SMOOTHIE

BUILD YOUR OWN SMOOTHIE

$9.0

$13.0

$9.5
$9.5
$9.5

$9.5

POWER PROTEIN SMOOTHIE
THE IRON BIRD SMOOTHIE
GREEN MONSTER SMOOTHIE
IMMUNITY SMOOTHIE

MIGHTY BERRY SMOOTHIE
RECOVERY SMOOTHIE
TROPICAL DREAMS SMOOTHIE
SHAQ FU SMOOTHIE
SMOOTHIE

Tower Blendz

Tower Blendz, 802 E Olive Ave,
Fresno, CA 93728, USA, United
States
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