





https://menuweb.menu
Tower Blendz, 802 E Olive Ave, Fresno, CA 93728, USA, United States
+15596339895 - https://www.towerblendz.com









The *menu of Tower Blendz* from Fresno includes **79** menus. On average the **menus or drinks on the menu** cost approximately \$8.5. You can view the categories on the menu below. Tower Blendz, located in Fresno, CA, is a well-loved American restaurant boasting an impressive average rating of 4.5 stars. Open daily from 8:00 AM to 4:00 PM, it's the perfect spot for a delightful meal. Whether you want to check the restaurant's current busyness or make a reservation, feel free to call at (559) 633-9895. Enjoy your favorite dishes from the comfort of your home with convenient ordering available through Uber Eats or DoorDash. Catering to a variety of dietary preferences, Tower Blendz features a diverse menu, including enticing vegetarian options. If you're intrigued by the menu but looking for more choices, don't miss checking out Sequoia Brewing and CDT Cocina. We invite you to share your dining experience with others by leaving a review!

	Saril /
C3	

Entrées SPRING ROLLS	\$6.0	Energy Drinks MONSTER	
Toast AVOCADO TOAST	\$8.0	Poke Bowl SALMON BOWL	\$10.0
Drinks SMOOTHIES		Popular Items PB J TOAST	\$7.0
Sauces PEANUT SAUCE		Grab And Go JALEN'S COOKIE	\$3.0
Dessert SORBET		Bottled Drinks AMAZON ENERGY DRINK	\$3.5
Grüne Smoothies DETOX SMOOTHIE	\$9.5	Fresh Fruit Smoothies GREEN TEA SMOOTHIE	\$9.0
Cocktails SPARKLING COCONUT WATER	\$3.5	Wellness Shots FLU SHOT	\$4.0
Soft Drinks		Great Plates	
WATER	\$1.5	BLACK BEAN BOWL	\$8.3
Bowls		Meal Plans	
TUNA BOWL	\$10.0	THE FILL UP MEAL	\$18.0
Wrap		Protein Snacks	
VEGETARIAN WRAP	\$6.0	OATMEAL BITES	\$5.0
Toppings		Toastie'S	
TOPPINGS		STACK'D TOAST	\$6.5

Beverages	\$3.0	WRAP, SMOOTHIE AND JUICE MEAL	\$15.0
BOXED WATER JUICES	\$3.0	BULKIN UP MEAL	\$18.5
Build Your Own Bowl		Salads	
LARGE BUILD YOUR OWN BOWL	\$8.0	BOUNTY BOWL	\$8.0
REGULAR BUILD YOUR OWN		HUMMUS BLISS	\$8.0
BOWL	\$10.5	VEGETARIAN SALAD	\$7.5
		CHICKEN SALAD	\$9.0
Cold Pressed Juices		BOUNTY WRAP	\$6.0
SWEET AND SPICY TONIC	\$6.0	HUMMUS BLISS WRAP	\$6.5
BOTTLED JUICE	#C 0	CHICKEN SALAD BOWL	\$10.0
GIN AND KALE BOTTLED JUICE	\$6.0		
WHAT'S UP DOC BOTTLED JUICE	\$6.0	Drinks And Shots	
Ingredients Used		16 OZ. ALKALINE WATER	\$3.5
BLACK BEANS		32 OZ. GENEROSITY ALKALINE WATER	\$3.5
BEANS		B-FLY LEMONADE	\$5.0
AVOCADO		SOL TI DRINKS	\$6.0
		4 SIGMATIC HOT COFFEE	\$4.0
These Types Of Dishe	es	16 OZ. KOMBUCHA-GINGER BOOST	Г \$6.0
Are Being Served		SPICY GINGER SHOT	\$4.0
CHICKEN WRAP	\$8.0		
TOSTADAS		Acai Bowls	
CHICKEN		REGULAR ALL IN BOWL	\$11.0
WRAP		LARGE BUILD YOUR OWN ACAI BOWL	\$13.0
Value Meals		REGULAR BUILD YOUR OWN ACAI BOWL	\$11.0
VEGE WRAP AND GREEN	\$12.5	LARGE PROTEIN BOWL	\$12.0
SMOOTHIE MEAL DOUBLE D ACAI MEAL	¢16 E	REGULAR PROTEIN BOWL	\$10.0
	\$16.5	LARGE TOWER BOWL	\$11.5
JUICE CLEANSE MEAL	\$10.0	REGULAR TOWER BOWL	\$9.5
DETOX SMOOTHIE AND JUICE MEAL	\$10.0	LARGE BASIC BOWL	\$11.0



REGULAR	BASIC BOWL	\$9.0	POWER PROTEIN SMOOTHIE	\$9.5
LARGE AL	L IN BOWL	\$13.0	THE IRON BIRD SMOOTHIE	\$8.0
_			GREEN MONSTER SMOOTHIE	\$9.5
Smoot	ihies		IMMUNITY SMOOTHIE	\$9.5
ANTIOXIDANT D SMOOTHIE ENERGY SMOOTHIE HAWAIIAN VACAY SMOOTHIE		\$9.5	MIGHTY BERRY SMOOTHIE	\$9.5
	#0. F	RECOVERY SMOOTHIE	\$9.5	
	\$9.5	TROPICAL DREAMS SMOOTHIE	\$9.5	
		\$9.5	SHAQ FU SMOOTHIE	\$8.5
BUILD YOU	JR OWN SMOOTHIE	\$9.5	SMOOTHIE	

Tower Blendz

Tower Blendz, 802 E Olive Ave, Fresno, CA 93728, USA, United States

Opening Hours:



Made with Menu